ﬁ:-:-: Stadt Gummersbach

Einwohnerzahlen nach Stadtteilen (stand: 30.Juni 2024)

Innenstadt
Apfelbaum
Becke
Berghausen
Bernberg
Birnbaum
Bracht
Bredenbruch
Brink

Bruch

Brunohl
Blinghausen
Deitenbach
Derschlag
Dieringhausen
Drieberhausen
Dimmlinghausen
Elbach

Erbland
Erlenhagen
Flaberg
Frommersbach
Grinenthal
Gummeroth
Hagen

Hardt
Hardt-Hanfgarten
Helberg
Herreshagen
Hesselbach
Hunstig

Hofen

Homel
Hilsenbusch
Kalkkuhl
Karlskamp
Koverstein
Lantenbach
Lieberhausen
Liefenroth
Lobscheid
Luttersiefen
Lutzinghausen
Mdihle
Neuenhaus
Neuenschmiede

10127
16
478
1121
5340
10

8
353
45
96
269
415
350
3874
5151
178
1094
294
296
201
246
536
23
392
84
48
307
60
348
331
836
69
43
929
15
1677
13
940
355
65
440
10
124
106

Niedergelpe
Niedernhagen
NiederseBmar
Nochen
Oberrengse
Ohmig

Piene
Rebbelroth
Recklinghausen
Reininghausen
Remmelsohl
Rodt

Rospe
Schneppsiefen
Schusterburg
Schénenberg
Sonnenberg
Steinenbriick
Strale
Strombach
Unnenberg
Veste
Vollmerhausen
Waldesruh
Wasserfuhr
Windhagen
Woérde
Wirden

Gesamt

davon Hauptwohnsitze
Nebenwohnsitze

288
103
3111
97
64
27
103
1165

822
192
46
605
71

188
18
1726
11
2525
233

1711

516
2104
15
181

53707

53210
497



